

WRIT PETITION NO. 1109 OF 2021

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Sub Divisional Officer, Sub Division Mangrulpir, WashimRESPONDENT

JAYKUMAR SAKHARAM WANKHEDE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 27th August, 2021

P.C. :

Copy be supplied within one week as a last chance. Thereafter notice be issued to R- 5 to 9.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)